

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 6893
OFFERED BY MR. CUMMINGS OF MARYLAND

Section 2 is amended—

(1) in the heading for such section, by striking “**2019**” and inserting “**2020**”;

(2) in paragraph (1), by striking “**2019**” and inserting “**2020**”; and

(3) in paragraphs (2) and (3), by striking “or 2019” each place it appears and inserting “, 2019, or 2020”.

